
Чемпионат России по дзюдо среди мужчин и женщин
26.09.2023 - 02.10.2023 г. Кемерово 

АСПС 2.5.0.854

Женщины 48 кг
32 участникаХубулова И. (СПБ-СКФО/СПБ-Осет)

Сафронова Екатерина (УФО/Свер)

1

17
1

Гюлюмова Гюнель (ПФО/Сара)

Глухова Эвелина (СФО/КрасЯ)

9

25
2

Салимьянова Лилиана (СПБ)

Саматова Алина (УФО/Челя)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Дзюма Валерия (ДФО/Буря)

Семиколенова Юлия (МОС)

13

29
4

Сергеева Алина (УФО/Тюме)

Миллер Регина (ЮФО/КрасД)

3

19
5

Павленко Анастасия (ПФО/Сама)

Коваленко Дарья (СФО/Ирку)

11

27
6

Рассохина Полина (ЦФО/Моск)

Петрова С. (УФО-ДФО/Свер-СахаЯ)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Зерщикова Владлена (СПБ)

Бурдина Вероника (ПФО/Перм)

15

31
8

Моисеева А. (УФО-ДФО/Свер-СахаЯ)

Белоусова Алёна (ЮФО/Крым)

2

18
9

Афтахова Жанна (ПФО/Перм)

Агазаде Оксана (МОС)

10

26
10

Яковенко Полина (ПФО/Сама)

Шубчик Валерия (ДФО/Амур)

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Власова Любовь (СФО/Ирку)

Афанасьева Софья (СПБ)

14

30
12

Воробьева Марина (ЦФО/Ряза-Моск)

Филькина Лана (СПБ)

4

20
13

Боброва Арина (СФО/Хака)

Севертова Екатерина (УФО/ХМАО)

12

28
14

Борисова Ольга (СПБ)

Стародубцева Евгения (СЗФО/Мурм)

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Шманина Елена (УФО/Челя)

Фрикк Диана (ПФО/Тата)

16

32
16

Хубулова Ирэна

Гюлюмова Гюнель
17

Салимьянова Л.

Семиколенова Юлия
18

Сергеева Алина

Павленко Анастасия
19

Петрова Сайыына

Зерщикова В.
20

Моисеева Аина

Афтахова Жанна
21

Яковенко Полина

Афанасьева Софья
22

Филькина Лана

Боброва Арина
23

Борисова Ольга

Фрикк Диана
24

Хубулова Ирэна

Семиколенова Юлия

25

Сергеева Алина

Зерщикова В.

26

Моисеева Аина

Яковенко Полина

27

Филькина Лана

Борисова Ольга

28

Семиколенова Юлия

Зерщикова В.

37

Моисеева Аина

Борисова Ольга

38

Семиколенова Юлия

Моисеева Аина

43Моисеева Аина

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Моисеева А. (УФО-ДФО/Свер-СахаЯ)

2. Семиколенова Юлия (МОС)
3. Борисова Ольга (СПБ)

3. Филькина Лана (СПБ)
5. Зерщикова Владлена (СПБ)

5. Сергеева Алина (УФО/Тюме)
7. Афтахова Жанна (ПФО/Перм)

7. Хубулова И. (СПБ-СКФО/СПБ-Осет)
Дзюма Валерия (ДФО/Буря)

Салимьянова Лилиана (СПБ)
29

Бурдина Вероника (ПФО/Перм)

Петрова Сайыына (УФО-ДФО/Свер-СахаЯ)
30

Белоусова Алёна (ЮФО/Крым)

Афтахова Жанна (ПФО/Перм)
31

Стародубцева Евгения (СЗФО/Мурм)

Фрикк Диана (ПФО/Тата)
32

Салимьянова Л.

Хубулова Ирэна
33

Петрова Сайыына

Сергеева Алина
34

Афтахова Жанна

Яковенко Полина
35

Фрикк Диана

Филькина Лана
36

Хубулова Ирэна

Сергеева Алина

39

Афтахова Жанна

Филькина Лана

40

Сергеева Алина

Борисова Ольга
41 Борисова Ольга

Филькина Лана

Зерщикова В.
42 Филькина Лана


